


Summer 2025 Courses (Information Subject to Change) Last Updated: 4/16/2025

Subj Cat Sect Class 
Nbr Title Day Start End Bldg/Room Mode Instructor Email Units GE ATTR

AAAS 1500 2 60470 ASIAN-AMERICAN HISTORY 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Phun Juily Iyn Vo  jphun@calstatela.edu 3.0
AM-US 
HIST

AAAS 3480 2 60597 RACE  CLASS  AND GENDER 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Sales Joy Nicolas jsales4@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD D
AIIS 2200 2 60530 INTRO TO AM INDIAN STUDIES 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Dunn Carolyn Marie cdunn7@calstatela.edu 3.0 F
AIIS 2300 2 60533 AMERIND COMMUNITIES 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Alberto Lourdes lalbert3@calstatela.edu 3.0 F
ANTH 2600 4 60454 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Parga Joyce Ann jparga2@calstatela.edu 3.0 B2
ANTH 2600 5 60479 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5W2      W 8:00 AM 4:00 PM KH D2075  Melich Alicia amelich@calstatela.edu 0.0 B2
ANTH 2600 6 60480 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5W2      TR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM KH D2075  Melich Alicia amelich@calstatela.edu 0.0 B2
BIOL 1200 1 60351 DIVERSITY OF LIFE 5W2      MTW 2:00 PM 4:50 PM BIOS 245  Wood Eric M. ericmwood@calstatela.edu 5.0 B2
BIOL 1200 2 60352 DIVERSITY OF LIFE 5W2      MTW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM ASCB 362  Lugo Lisa Marie llugo6@calstatela.edu 0.0 B2
BIOL 1200 3 60353 DIVERSITY OF LIFE 5W2      MTW 11:00 AM 1:30 PM ASCB 362  Lugo Lisa Marie llugo6@calstatela.edu 0.0 B2
CHDV 3410 1 60330 ADULTHOOD AND AGING 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Yang Wook wyang27@calstatela.edu 3.0  
CHDV 4930 1 60358 MULTILINGUAL LANG DEVT 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Montanari Simona smontan2@calstatela.edu 3.0  

CLS 1200 2 60450 INTRO TO CHICANX/LATINX HIST 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O
Esparza Gregory 
Edward

gesparz9@calstatela.edu 3.0
AM-US 
HIST

CLS 1300 2 60456 CONSTITUTION & CHICANX/LATINX 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Flores Joanna Estela jflore151@calstatela.edu 3.0
AM-US 
GOVT

CLS 1500 2 60459 CULTURAL DIVERSITY 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Ambriz Maria Rosario mambriz2@calstatela.edu 3.0 F

CLS 1600 2 60463 CULTURAL EXPRESSIONS AMERICAS 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Ramirez Omar Gerardo
omar.ramirez16@crastatela.edu

3.0 C1

CLS 2200 3 60508 CHICANAS/LATINAS IN US 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Alonso Cynthia calons20@calstatela.edu 3.0 F

CLS 3220 2 60489 THE AMERICAS RACE & GENDER 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Espinoza Richard Ernest Richard.Espinoza15@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD C

CLS 3300 2 60467 RACE  CLASS  & GENDER 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Solis Diana solis.solis16@csostatela.edu 3.0 F
CLS 3770 2 60490 ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Yugar Theresa Ann theresa.yugar16@cyustatela.edu 3.0 UD B

COMM 1800 1 60060 INTRO TO HUMAN COMMUNICATION 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Matos Julie Ann jmatos@calstatela.edu 3.0  

COMM 3890 1 60062 INTERCULTURAL CIVIC COMM 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Mejia Oscar Alfonso omejia9@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD D
COMM 4980 1 60064 CAPSTONE IN COMMUNICATION 5W2      MW 6:00 PM 10:15 PM MUS 108  Black Sarah Jeanne sarah.black4@calstatela.edu 3.0  
CRIM 3030 1 60501 THEORY & PERSPECTIVES CRIM JUS 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Tellis Katharine M. katharine.tellis16@ctestatela.edu 3.0  
CRIM 4020 1 60502 SUBSTANCE USE AND CRIME 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Sanders William S bsander2@exchange.calstatela.edu 3.0  
EE 2040 1 60015 CIRCUIT ANALYSIS I 5W2      TTR 12:30 PM 4:45 PM ET A227  Jamehbozorg Arash ajamehb@calstatela.edu 3.0  
EE 5320 1 60102 VEHICLE ELECTRIFICATION 5W2      MW 12:30 PM 4:45 PM ET A331  Shahverdi Masood mshahve3@calstatela.edu 3.0  

HIST 2020 2 60213 RECENT U.S. HISTORY 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O
Alvarez Thomas 
Anthony thomas.alvarez16@calstatela.edu

3.0
AM-US 
HIST

KIN 4100 1 60304 NEUROPHYS BASIS MOVEMENT 5W2      TTR 8:00 AM 12:15 PM SH 139  Joseph Michael Selvan rjoseph@exchange.calstatela.edu 3.0  

KIN 4360 1 60130 PRINCPLES OF MOBILITY TRAINING 5W2      TTR 8:00 AM 12:00 PM ALH 124  Wong Connie W connie.wong16@cwostatela.edu 4.0  
KIN 4360 2 60131 PRINCPLES OF MOBILITY TRAINING 5W2      W 8:00 AM 4:00 PM ALH 224  Wong Connie W connie.wong16@cwostatela.edu 0.0  
KIN 4390 1 60478 REHABILITATION EXERCISE MACHIN 5W2      MW 6:00 PM 8:05 PM PE 134  Rahnama Leila lrahnam@calstatela.edu 2.0  
LAS 3000 1 60472 IMM EX SOCIAL JUSTICE 5W2      M 8:00 AM 12:15 PM KH C5103 H Cativo Karla Alcira kcativo2@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD D
LBS 2200 2 60516 INTRO TO AM INDIAN STUDIES 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Dunn Carolyn Marie cdunn7@calstatela.edu 3.0 F

LBS 3200 1 60152 DISABILITY STUDIES 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O
Abustan Paulina 
Theresa Banas

pabusta@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD D

MGMT 3060 2 60295 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Li Bo bli39@calstatela.edu 3.0  
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MGMT 3070 2 60297 MGMT & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 5W2      T 6:00 PM 10:00 PM SH 342 H He Mengying hhe@calstatela.edu 3.0  

POLS 1000 4 60433 POWER POLITICS AND ENGAGEMENT 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Gao Xian 
gao.gao16@cgastatela.edu

3.0
AM-US 
GOVT

PSY 3040 1 60218 RESEARCH METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY 5W2      TTR 8:00 AM 12:15 PM KH C2092  Garcia Debra Christine dgarci11@exchange.calstatela.edu 4.0  

PSY 3040 2 60219 RESEARCH METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY 5W2      TTR 12:30 PM 4:45 PM KH C2092  Garcia Debra Christine dgarci11@exchange.calstatela.edu 0.0  

PSY 3080 1 60220 HISTORY AND SYSTEMS OF PSYCH 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Frenda Steven J. sfrenda@calstatela.edu 3.0  

PSY 3090 1 60221 HUMAN VIOLENCE & INDIVIDUAL CH 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Nardi Nicholas Michael
nicholas.nardi16@cnastatela.edu

3.0 UD D

PSY 4650 1 60226 MULTICULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Haynes Susan haynes.haynes16@chastatela.edu 3.0  
SOC 3230 1 60545 DIVERSITY AND ADULT LIFE 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Perry Charity cperry5@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD D
SOC 3700 1 60546 CIVIC LEARNING 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Discola Kristen Lee khourig@calstatela.edu 3.0  

SOC 4600 1 60547 RACE AND ETHNIC RELATIONS 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O
Rosales William 
Estuardo william.rosales16@crostatela.edu

3.0  

SPAN 1050 1 60412 ELEM SPAN HERITAGE 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Cuzovic-Severn Marina 
severn.cuzovic16@ccustatela.edu

4.0 C2

SW 4560 1 60566 CHLD MALTREATMNT & FAM VIOLENC 5W2      W 6:00 PM 8:45 PM SH 137 H Clark Franklin Michael
franklin.clark16@cclstatela.edu

3.0  

SW 4740 1 60568 INDIVIDUALS AND FAMILIES 5W2      M 6:00 PM 10:15 PM SH 171 H Barajas Luis Roberto luis.barajas16@cbastatela.edu 3.0  
SW 4952 1 60571 FIELD PRACTICUM II 5W2      MW 6:00 PM 10:15 PM SH 139  Coleman Tiffini S. tiffini.coleman16@ccostatela.edu 3.0  
SW 4952 2 60572 FIELD PRACTICUM II 5W2      MW 6:00 PM 10:15 PM SH 164A  Figoten Kellie E kellie.figoten16@cfistatela.edu 3.0  
WGSS 2200 3 60510 CHICANAS/LATINAS IN US 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Alonso Cynthia calons20@calstatela.edu 3.0 F
WGSS 2300 2 60518 AMERIND COMMUNITIES 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O Alberto Lourdes lalbert3@calstatela.edu 3.0 C2

WGSS 3200 1 60151 DISABILITY STUDIES 5W2      OFFC ONLINE O
Abustan Paulina 
Theresa Banas

pabusta@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD D
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